
Accepted Student Receptions
Ho‘omaika‘i!

OREGON
Thursday, March 15, 2018
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM 
Portland Marriott Downtown 
Waterfront

WASHINGTON
Sunday, March 18, 2018
2:00 PM - 4:30 PM 
Seattle Bellevue Marriott 

ARIZONA
Tuesday, March 20, 2018
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
Renaissance Phoenix Downtown 
Hotel 

COLORADO
Thursday, March 22, 2018
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
Renaissance Denver Downtown City 
Center Hotel 

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
Saturday, March 24, 2018
9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
San Francisco Marriott Union 
Square

Sunday, March 25, 2018
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM 
San Mateo Marriott San Francisco 
Airport 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
Saturday, April 7, 2018
9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 
Hilton Irvine Orange County Airport

Sunday, April 8, 2018
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM 
The Westin Pasadena 

O’AHU 
Thursday, April 12, 2018
5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Ala Moana Hotel
- or -
Wednesday, April 18, 2018
5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Ala Moana Hotel

MAUI 
Sunday, April 15, 2018 
3:30 PM - 6:00 PM 
The King Kamehameha Golf Club 

KAUA‘I 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
Kaua‘i Marriott Resort 

HAWAI‘I ISLAND 
Sunday, April 22, 2018
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM 
Imiloa Astronomy Center

The University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa is an equal opportunity, affi  rmative action institution.

Maile Au, Director of Alumni Engagement, Ma-noa | (808) 956-8336 
In partnership with University of Hawaii at Ma-noa, Offi ce of Admissions


